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Women / 2 / L2 s1 gp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaida Pendergrass438
International Miami

9.600 9.425 9.1759.525 37.725
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gianna Calloway576
Angels

9.450 9.200 9.2009.325 37.175
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Kyla Bennett655
Riptide

9.475 9.050 8.8259.000 36.350
2 3 4 3 3 

3 

Skylaa Soroa560
Hollywood YMCA

9.225 8.800 8.6258.900 35.550
6 4 5T 5 4 

4 

Natasha Bardekoff575
Angels

9.125 8.050 8.7009.350 35.225
8 9 2 4 5 

5 

Mila Zapata370
Sunny Gymnastics

9.400 8.200 8.5008.650 34.750
4 8 7 6 6 

6 

Alex Scheer120
Sun Country - FL

8.750 8.750 8.0258.900 34.425
10 5 5T 8T 7 

7 

Natalie Butler331
Champions Gym FL

9.250 8.600 8.4007.800 34.050
5 6 10 7 8 

8 

Raina Kurecki363
EVO Gymnastics

9.075 8.550 8.0257.825 33.475
9 7 9 8T 9 

9 

Aubrey McBane364
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 7.800 7.9008.375 33.225
7 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 gp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Dugan244
Brown's Orbit 

9.600 9.050 9.6259.700 37.975
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Huston534
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.325 9.2509.625 37.525
6 4 2 2 2 

2 

Luciana Martinez435
International Miami

9.425 9.350 9.1259.400 37.300
3T 2T 3 4T 3 

3 

Alia Khalil234
MGA   FL

9.550 9.025 9.2009.275 37.050
2 6 4 3 4 

4 

Alyssa Favors264
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.350 9.0009.150 36.925
3T 2T 5 7T 5 

5 

Isabella Heyns499
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.350 8.650 9.1259.125 36.250
5 8T 6 4T 6 

6 

Zoey Baker193
Balcony

8.900 9.400 8.9258.750 35.975
11 1 10T 10 7 

7 

Fernanda Castellano552
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 8.850 9.0008.800 35.650
9 7 9 7T 8 

8 

Kamryn Elsmore366
Sunny Gymnastics

9.225 8.425 8.9508.850 35.450
8 10 8 9 9 

9 

Addison Levielle345
Flight Gym Academy

8.950 7.750 9.1258.750 34.575
10 12 10T 4T 10 

10 

Juliana Weiser365
EVO Gymnastics

9.300 8.650 7.5008.925 34.375
7 8T 7 12 11 

11 

Gaia Dgani614
Nova - FL

8.350 8.300 8.6008.000 33.250
12 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 gp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Tufariello541
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.475 9.0259.375 37.350
1T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Berkeley McCall500
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.475 8.950 9.0009.125 36.550
1T 4 5T 2 2 

2 

Joley Jurcak580
Angels

9.025 9.225 8.8009.250 36.300
8 2 3 5 3 

3 

Sydney Morgan326
Gym Like This

8.800 8.925 8.9509.375 36.050
12 5T 1T 3 4 

4 

Lochlyn Crowell214
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 9.125 8.5258.725 35.475
7 3 8T 7T 5 

5 

Aaliyah Neely555
Hollywood YMCA

8.875 8.925 8.4509.025 35.275
10 5T 7 10 6 

6 

Monira Luces367
Sunny Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 8.5758.725 35.150
6 7 8T 6 7 

7 

Nicole Panepinto585
Angels

9.225 8.400 8.2509.175 35.050
4T 9 4 11 8 

8 

Honor Russo301
Southern Starz

9.250 8.000 8.5259.125 34.900
3 10 5T 7T 9 

9 

Kinsley Egbert351
Premier - FL

8.900 8.450 8.8258.450 34.625
9 8 10 4 10 

10 

Shea Cogle496
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.225 7.700 8.5258.250 33.700
4T 12 11 7T 11 

11 

Olivia Radman140
CATS  Wellington

8.850 7.900 7.7008.050 32.500
11 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 gp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Auburn Hilley202
ACE - Daytona

9.275 9.475 8.8759.525 37.150
6 1 1 7 1 

1 

AJ Johns313
Orlando Gymnastics

9.625 9.025 9.3508.950 36.950
1 5 7 1 2 

2 

Quinn Cohen263
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.200 9.1509.125 36.900
4T 2T 4T 3 3 

3 

Ava Newsom357
Premier - FL

9.425 9.100 8.9009.275 36.700
4T 4 2T 6 4 

4 

Destiny Beason230
MGA   FL

9.575 8.650 9.2509.050 36.525
2 8 6 2 5 

5 

Hadley Troyer492
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 9.200 8.9508.825 36.200
7 2T 9 5 6 

6 

Journey Hopper152
Stars Gymnastics

9.475 8.950 8.8258.700 35.950
3 7 12 8 7 

7 

Isabella Rincon317
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 8.400 9.0009.275 35.725
8 9 2T 4 8 

8 

Meila Smith613
Victory GTC

9.000 9.000 8.5009.125 35.625
9 6 4T 9 9 

9 

Alexandra Roberts119
Sun Country - FL

8.900 8.325 8.2508.925 34.400
10 10 8 11 10 

10 

Leah Fenedick451
360 Gymnastics FL

8.825 8.250 7.9508.725 33.750
11 11 11 12 11 

11 

Kaylie McCaleb354
Premier - FL

8.250 7.000 8.4258.750 32.425
12 12 10 10 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 FL USA Level 1/2 State
Meet Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/17/2018 12:03 PM

Women / 2 / L2 s1 gp5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adalynn Costanzo172
Rad Gymnastics

9.700 9.525 9.6009.525 38.350
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Oli McErlane521
TumbleBees 

9.575 9.200 9.2009.400 37.375
3 5 4 4 2 

2 

Emily Espinal384
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.500 9.250 9.0509.550 37.350
7T 4 1 7 3 

3 

Lila Rae Serrano188
Rad Gymnastics

9.550 9.550 9.1758.775 37.050
4 1 10 5 4 

4 

Zoey Jacobson385
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.600 9.025 9.2259.050 36.900
2 6 7 2T 5 

5 

Huckleberry Freisberg-Hick498
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.500 9.475 8.6259.125 36.725
7T 3 5 10 6 

6 

Julia Sajkowski187
Rad Gymnastics

9.500 9.000 9.1009.100 36.700
7T 7 6 6 7 

7 

Aliyah Ayala229
MGA   FL

9.525 8.200 9.0259.475 36.225
5T 12 3 8 8 

8 

Kylie Numan626
Harbor City

9.525 8.850 8.7509.000 36.125
5T 8 8 9 9 

9 

Ahmaya Rogers221
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.350 8.800 9.2258.675 36.050
10 9T 11 2T 10 

10 

Emma Sommerkamp559
Hollywood YMCA

9.225 8.800 8.1008.925 35.050
12 9T 9 11 11 

11 

Hannah Kruse298
Southern Starz

9.325 8.700 7.8258.325 34.175
11 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 gp6
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Palomino110
FGTC

9.775 9.300 9.2509.650 37.975
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Aria Bienemann197
ACE - Daytona

9.700 9.350 9.3009.325 37.675
2 1 4 1T 2 

2 

Corice Hardesty533
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.850 9.3009.600 37.000
8 6 2 1T 3 

3 

Gaby Pearce557
Hollywood YMCA

9.475 9.000 9.1009.075 36.650
4 4T 6 5 4 

4 

Brie Sproul549
Riptide

9.225 9.000 9.1259.225 36.575
9 4T 5 4 5 

5 

Kensley Spicer360
Premier - FL

9.575 8.350 8.9509.575 36.450
3 9 3 6 6 

6 

Kynleigh Hamblen568
TNT Jacksonville

9.425 9.050 8.8008.550 35.825
6 3 9 7 7 

7 

Caitlyn Velmosky142
CATS  Wellington

9.150 8.675 8.6258.725 35.175
10 8 7 8 8 

8 

Vicky Duca333
Champions Gym FL

9.350 8.825 8.2008.300 34.675
7 7 10 10 9 

9 

Adalee Calhoun332
Champions Gym FL

9.450 8.325 8.5257.950 34.250
5 10 11 9 10 

10 

Savanna Liss314
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 7.950 8.0758.625 33.550
11 11 8 11 11 

11 

Paige Hoy640
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 7.050 7.4757.250 30.525
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 gp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Haines517
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.550 9.6009.775 38.325
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sawyer Higginbotham349
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.525 9.4009.300 37.575
4T 2 6T 2 2 

2 

Brystol Myers647
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.1509.650 37.550
1T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Natalee Sichan558
Hollywood YMCA

9.400 9.450 9.2009.225 37.275
1T 3 8 3 4 

4 

Adele Zarrinpar125
Sun Country - FL

9.250 9.275 9.1259.425 37.075
8 5 4T 5T 5 

5 

Beatrice Gushterov475
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 8.975 9.1259.425 36.825
6T 8 4T 5T 6 

6 

Vanessa VanDuzer123
Sun Country - FL

8.925 9.150 9.1009.475 36.650
11 6 3 7 7 

7 

Aleigha Persichetti628
Harbor City

9.350 9.000 8.4258.775 35.550
4T 7 12 9 8 

8 

Kate Fukushima592
International Gold

9.300 8.175 8.2259.100 34.800
6T 10 9 12 9 

9 

Brin Owen337
Champions Gym FL

8.950 8.200 8.2508.850 34.250
10 9 11 11 10 

10 

Carly Painter300
Southern Starz

8.850 7.675 8.4009.300 34.225
12 11 6T 10 11 

11 

Tanner Mills195
Balcony

9.225 6.850 8.6509.025 33.750
9 12 10 8 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 gp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Moore183
Rad Gymnastics

9.650 9.400 9.1759.675 37.900
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Maya Pettersen608
Victory GTC

9.575 9.025 9.0759.500 37.175
3 5 2 5T 2 

2 

Keira Simpson209
ACE - Daytona

9.600 9.375 9.0758.650 36.700
2 2 12 5T 3T

3T

Ciptyn Scoville359
Premier - FL

9.275 8.950 9.2009.275 36.700
6T 6 5 3 3T

3T

Claire Sealy222
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.425 9.100 9.0509.075 36.650
4 4 8 7 5 

5 

Zoe Mauzy335
Champions Gym FL

8.650 9.300 9.2259.350 36.525
11 3 4 2 6 

6 

Kylee Perez616
Nova - FL

9.275 8.325 9.3509.475 36.425
6T 8 3 1 7 

7 

Brielle Cruz-Toppin231
MGA   FL

8.950 8.350 8.8009.200 35.300
10 7 6 8 8 

8 

Emma Boyd618
Harbor City

9.100 8.150 8.4508.925 34.625
9 10T 9 10 9 

9 

Rose Campos650
Balance 180

9.225 8.150 8.3508.875 34.600
8 10T 10 11 10 

10 

Kristin Dillman343
Flight Gym Academy

9.350 7.600 8.7758.775 34.500
5 12 11 9 11 

11 

Preston Sanetz459
360 Gymnastics FL

8.500 8.200 8.2759.125 34.100
12 9 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 gp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keila Luis434
International Miami

9.825 9.525 9.4259.550 38.325
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Julia Trotter540
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.675 9.3009.700 38.150
3T 1T 1 4 2 

2 

Kristian LoBianco414
Top Contenders

9.475 9.625 9.1009.575 37.775
3T 3 2 8T 3 

3 

Aaliyah DelGrosso544
Riptide

9.350 9.675 9.0509.425 37.500
6T 1T 4 10 4 

4 

Alanah Vega-Rodriguez361
Premier - FL

9.200 9.500 9.3509.125 37.175
11 5 9 2 5 

5 

Ullery Riles283
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.200 9.2009.150 37.000
5 7 8 6 6 

6 

Lilia Schanck630
Harbor City

9.325 9.250 9.2259.175 36.975
8T 6 7 5 7 

7 

Arianna Akbari260
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.025 9.3258.900 36.600
6T 8 10 3 8 

8 

Michelle Arroyo397
Top Contenders

9.275 8.850 9.1009.250 36.475
10 9 5T 8T 9 

9 

Brynne Braun198
ACE - Daytona

9.325 8.750 8.9509.250 36.275
8T 10 5T 11 10 

10 

Sienna Lees624
Harbor City

9.500 8.250 9.1508.725 35.625
2 12 12 7 11 

11 

Layla Crago194
Balcony

8.950 8.575 8.5008.750 34.775
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 gp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Kaplan387
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.525 9.625 9.2509.150 37.550
1 1T 8 1 1 

1 

Reese Hernandez518
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.625 9.1009.400 37.525
2T 1T 3 4 2 

2 

Lucia Addington550
Hollywood YMCA

9.275 9.500 8.9259.100 36.800
6T 3 9 6 3 

3 

Aliyah Singh319
Orlando Gymnastics

9.225 9.175 8.8509.300 36.550
9 4 4 8 4 

4 

Sophie Rommel611
Victory GTC

9.275 9.000 8.5009.525 36.300
6T 6 2 11 5 

5 

Alondra Martinez315
Orlando Gymnastics

9.400 8.850 9.2008.775 36.225
2T 8 12 2 6 

6 

Cathrine Stevens633
Harbor City

9.300 9.075 8.6009.225 36.200
4T 5 5T 9 7 

7 

Alanna Roux458
360 Gymnastics FL

9.150 8.925 8.9009.175 36.150
10 7 7 7 8 

8 

Tristyn Allen116
Sun Country - FL

9.250 8.150 9.0259.550 35.975
8 12 1 5 9 

9 

Taylor Brown342
Flight Gym Academy

8.750 8.700 9.1509.225 35.825
12 9 5T 3 10 

10 

Stellie Wasmund302
Southern Starz

9.300 8.375 8.5258.850 35.050
4T 11 11 10 11 

11 

Calysta Grillo131
CATS  Wellington

8.950 8.675 8.1008.875 34.600
11 10 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 gp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Davis347
Tampa Bay Turners

9.675 9.475 9.5509.775 38.475
1 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Briella Thomas507
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.600 9.475 9.5009.650 38.225
3 6T 2 4 2 

2 

Kate Caruso578
Angels

9.550 9.525 9.5259.350 37.950
4 5 6 2T 3 

3 

Samigym Veloz510
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.450 9.550 9.1509.500 37.650
5T 4 3 5 4 

4 

Mia Renda505
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.400 9.725 9.5258.525 37.175
9 1 11 2T 5 

5 

Zlata Popovych369
Sunny Gymnastics

9.450 9.600 9.0259.000 37.075
5T 2T 8 6 6 

6 

Kendall Warren587
Angels

9.450 9.600 8.9508.975 36.975
5T 2T 9 7 7 

7 

Eva Bull562
TNT Jacksonville

9.225 9.200 8.7759.475 36.675
10 8 4 9 8 

8 

Leila Jones593
International Gold

9.625 8.675 8.8759.050 36.225
2 10 7 8 9 

9 

Evie Glatting566
TNT Jacksonville

9.450 9.025 8.6008.925 36.000
5T 9 10 11 10 

10 

Gwendolyn Abbett192
Balcony

9.000 8.625 8.7259.375 35.725
11 11 5 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 gp6
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Tepfer539
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.800 9.6759.800 38.350
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Petitt389
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.325 9.700 9.3509.600 37.975
4 2 3 3 2 

2 

SkylarH Heers246
Brown's Orbit 

9.200 9.150 9.4509.675 37.475
5T 7 2 2 3 

3 

Fallon Fields352
Premier - FL

9.450 9.450 9.1509.400 37.450
1 3 5 5 4 

4 

Kirby Westberg341
Florida Elite

9.375 9.250 9.2759.475 37.375
2 6 4 4 5 

5 

Addison Lopes205
ACE - Daytona

9.200 9.275 9.1009.325 36.900
5T 5 6 7 6 

6 

Mariana Nieto279
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.100 9.1259.300 36.875
3 8T 7 6 7 

7 

Bailey Philips208
ACE - Daytona

8.775 9.375 8.7009.075 35.925
12 4 8 8 8 

8 

Morgan Money356
Premier - FL

9.200 9.025 8.6258.875 35.725
5T 10 9 9 9 

9 

Peyton Loporto625
Harbor City

9.000 9.100 8.5008.725 35.325
10T 8T 11 10 10 

10 

Annabelle Harris353
Premier - FL

9.150 8.400 7.8008.850 34.200
8 11 10 12 11 

11 

Sarah Jacas135
CATS  Wellington

9.000 8.275 8.3258.550 34.150
10T 12 12 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 FL USA Level 1/2 State
Meet Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/17/2018 5:04 PM

Women / 2 / L2 s3 gp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Wieczorek190
Rad Gymnastics

9.675 9.400 9.4509.900 38.425
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lacie Horine177
Rad Gymnastics

9.700 8.900 9.4759.425 37.500
1 6 4T 1 2 

2 

Lina Demateis382
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.125 9.200 9.3009.725 37.350
9 3 2 3 3 

3 

Kamilah Jorge269
Orlando Metro

9.675 9.000 9.0759.425 37.175
2T 5 4T 5 4 

4 

Grace Balmer589
International Gold

9.325 8.775 9.1009.450 36.650
6 7T 3 4 5 

5 

Sofia Borja303
Orlando Gymnastics

9.375 9.075 8.6259.250 36.325
4T 4 7 6 6 

6 

Zahara Dixon553
Hollywood YMCA

9.250 9.225 7.8259.325 35.625
7T 2 6 11 7 

7 

Aubrey Dulin598
Victory GTC

9.375 8.350 8.3009.150 35.175
4T 10 8 8 8 

8 

Macyn Barbato296
Southern Starz

8.750 8.775 8.2509.125 34.900
10 7T 9 9 9 

9 

Yahira Villa654
Balance 180

9.250 8.150 8.3508.950 34.700
7T 11 10 7 10 

10 

Katia Hernandez133
CATS  Wellington

8.700 8.675 8.2008.375 33.950
11 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 gp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianny Nguyen350
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.625 9.6009.950 38.575
1T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Daniela Barreto512
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.700 9.6509.700 38.450
1T 1 2 1 2 

2 

Olivia Gonzalez516
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.525 9.4009.350 37.575
3T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Brooke Drechsel348
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.175 9.3009.500 37.275
3T 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Charley Murphy486
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.175 9.1009.175 36.550
6T 4T 9 5 5 

5 

Megan Metcalf483
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.875 8.650 8.8009.575 35.900
9 6 3 6T 6 

6 

Campbell Evans159
United Flip Force

9.125 8.550 8.8009.275 35.750
5 7 6 6T 7 

7 

Sophie Terry393
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.100 8.425 8.6259.225 35.375
6T 8 7T 9 8 

8 

Kirsten Watts169
United Flip Force

9.100 8.025 8.5009.225 34.850
6T 10 7T 10 9 

9 

Hazel Smith548
Riptide

8.700 8.200 8.7259.100 34.725
10T 9 10 8 10 

10 

Keira Robertson642
Boundless Gymnastics

8.700 7.850 7.7757.900 32.225
10T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 gp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Robinson253
Brown's Orbit 

9.800 9.425 9.4759.800 38.500
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Allison Penn252
Brown's Orbit 

9.200 9.275 9.1009.600 37.175
6 4 2T 4T 2 

2 

Nina Claudio379
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.625 9.675 9.2758.525 37.100
2 1 10 2 3 

3 

Harper Schweitzer358
Premier - FL

9.425 9.100 9.1759.325 37.025
3T 5 5 3 4 

4 

Nia Kostyo554
Hollywood YMCA

9.425 9.300 9.0009.150 36.875
3T 3 7 7 5 

5 

Emme Farrell404
Top Contenders

9.225 8.775 9.1009.600 36.700
5 9 2T 4T 6 

6 

Hailey Kundinger299
Southern Starz

8.925 9.000 8.8509.425 36.200
10 6 4 9 7 

7 

Cadence Payne648
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.650 8.850 9.0509.300 35.850
11 8 6 6 8 

8 

Emily Heeter334
Champions Gym FL

9.100 8.425 8.8759.000 35.400
8 10 8 8 9 

9 

Deanna Brosnan643
Stars and Stripes

9.125 8.250 8.3758.750 34.500
7 11 9 10 10 

10 

Arianna Longhini138
CATS  Wellington

9.000 8.875 7.3508.200 33.425
9 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 gp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Jendro535
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.750 9.6759.900 38.950
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Carla Gruner174
Rad Gymnastics

9.575 9.400 9.2009.600 37.775
3 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Sofia Brito304
Orlando Gymnastics

9.800 8.875 9.1759.400 37.250
1 4 7 4 3 

3 

Kai Hyland519
TumbleBees 

9.175 9.600 8.9009.475 37.150
8 2 6 6 4 

4 

Mackenzie Henderson362
EVO Gymnastics

9.300 8.825 9.2009.625 36.950
6T 5 2 2T 5 

5 

Christina Thurston225
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.375 8.600 9.0009.575 36.550
5 7 4T 5 6 

6 

Adrianna Ulloa291
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.225 8.6009.575 35.850
4 11 4T 7T 7 

7 

Catalina Parra556
Hollywood YMCA

9.300 8.750 8.6008.575 35.225
6T 6 9 7T 8 

8 

Gwendolyn Forest599
Victory GTC

9.025 8.325 7.6508.825 33.825
9 9T 8 11 9 

9 

Coraline Hulen641
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 8.425 7.7008.450 33.225
10 8 10 10 10 

10 

Emily Buzzelli297
Southern Starz

7.500 8.325 7.7508.350 31.925
11 9T 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 gp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Soleil Demers497
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.625 9.825 9.5009.725 38.675
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Ward542
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.625 9.3509.825 38.475
1 2 2 5 2 

2 

Madison Gendel532
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.500 9.3759.750 38.200
3 4 3 4 3 

3 

Reese Wright257
Brown's Orbit 

9.475 9.125 9.4009.900 37.900
6 8T 1 3 4 

4 

Kaisa Medina275
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.550 9.2509.525 37.775
7 3 6 8 5 

5 

McKayla Scott235
MGA   FL

9.400 9.350 9.4259.300 37.475
8 6 10 2 6 

6 

Lexi Hlewicki323
Gym Like This

9.200 9.275 9.2759.600 37.350
10 7 5 7 7 

7 

Caylee Young124
Sun Country - FL

9.525 9.425 9.3008.825 37.075
4 5 11 6 8 

8 

Reese Kasper204
ACE - Daytona

9.275 9.125 8.9009.450 36.750
9 8T 7 9 9 

9 

Kira Carpenter402
Top Contenders

9.150 9.000 8.8009.375 36.325
11 10 9 10 10 

10 

Ellie Hebblethwaite653
Balance 180

9.500 8.100 8.6509.425 35.675
5 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 gp6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Mallitz538
Lakewood Ranch

9.900 9.900 9.6009.925 39.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bri Bri Mestre373
TAG USA

9.375 9.700 9.4509.775 38.300
6 2 2 3 2 

2 

Hannah Cantu241
Brown's Orbit 

9.650 9.075 9.4759.575 37.775
2 7 3 2 3 

3 

Taylor Koenig180
Rad Gymnastics

9.300 9.175 9.3509.550 37.375
8 5 4 4 4 

4 

Jaelin Morrisawa415
Top Contenders

9.500 9.250 9.1259.425 37.300
3 4 6 6 5 

5 

Carlie Fernandez232
MGA   FL

9.175 9.025 9.3259.400 36.925
9T 8 7T 5 6 

6 

Emily Watkins424
Top Contenders

9.325 9.300 8.9009.300 36.825
7 3 9 10 7 

7 

Lilly Folk245
Brown's Orbit 

9.100 9.100 9.0009.500 36.700
11 6 5 7 8 

8 

Zoe Payne627
Harbor City

9.175 9.000 8.9509.400 36.525
9T 9 7T 8T 9 

9 

Lainey Frohlich651
Balance 180

9.450 8.700 8.6509.125 35.925
4 10 11 11 10 

10 

Danielle Stauffer466
Volusia Academy

9.400 8.000 8.9509.150 35.500
5 12 10 8T 11 

11 

Kadence Pierce338
Champions Gym FL

8.900 8.050 8.5508.350 33.850
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 gp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Kennedy178
Rad Gymnastics

9.650 9.575 9.3259.775 38.325
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Thompson210
ACE - Daytona

9.450 9.425 9.0509.275 37.200
3 3 7 5 2 

2 

Chloe Beall239
Brown's Orbit 

9.275 9.225 9.1009.575 37.175
5 5T 2 4 3 

3 

Isla McGuirk206
ACE - Daytona

9.150 8.775 9.5009.450 36.875
7 8 3 1 4 

4 

Kayhla Fletcher514
TumbleBees 

9.425 9.325 9.3008.800 36.850
4 4 11 3 5 

5 

Addison Lucas162
United Flip Force

8.900 9.450 8.7509.425 36.525
10 2 4T 7T 6 

6 

Skylar Smelt465
Volusia Academy

9.500 9.125 8.4009.200 36.225
2 7 8 10 7 

7 

Saribel Vina226
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.125 8.750 8.9009.425 36.200
8 9T 4T 6 8 

8 

Isabella Alves396
Top Contenders

8.950 8.725 8.5509.175 35.400
9 11 9 9 9 

9 

Mia Colon309
Orlando Gymnastics

9.175 9.225 8.0258.775 35.200
6 5T 12 12 10 

10 

Kaley Mask163
United Flip Force

8.800 8.750 8.2009.300 35.050
11 9T 6 11 11 

11 

Jayleen Morales583
Angels

8.750 8.100 8.7508.900 34.500
12 12 10 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 gp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dalanie Rollins327
Gym Like This

9.625 9.175 9.5259.750 38.075
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Gabriella Goglia474
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 9.300 9.6259.400 37.875
2 3 5 1 2 

2 

Lilian Dupper344
Flight Gym Academy

9.400 9.425 9.1009.100 37.025
3 1 7 3 3 

3 

Alexis Mellen207
ACE - Daytona

9.025 9.400 9.0509.425 36.900
8 2 4 5T 4 

4 

Zoe Koenig181
Rad Gymnastics

9.325 8.625 8.9009.450 36.300
5 8 2T 8 5 

5 

Gracie Daniels215
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.350 8.475 9.0759.050 35.950
4 9 9 4 6 

6 

Emily Reese346
Flight Gym Academy

8.650 8.825 8.9509.450 35.875
11 6 2T 7 7 

7 

Audrey Hayde216
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 8.700 9.0508.775 35.775
6T 7 11 5T 8 

8 

Rylee West170
United Flip Force

8.850 8.850 8.4759.250 35.425
9 5 6 9 9 

9 

Elianah Merwin336
Champions Gym FL

9.250 8.350 8.1008.975 34.675
6T 10 10 11 10 

10 

Addison Glover601
Victory GTC

8.775 7.600 8.4009.075 33.850
10 11 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 gp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Zarate330
Gym Like This

9.500 9.500 9.6509.875 38.525
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Ashmore427
International Miami

9.425 9.500 9.3759.800 38.100
2T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Hailey Gonzalez515
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.575 9.2509.175 37.300
5T 1 9 3 3 

3 

Sophia Fernandez322
Gym Like This

9.150 9.350 9.2259.400 37.125
9T 4 3T 4 4 

4 

Aleksia Carlson577
Angels

9.300 9.100 9.1759.400 36.975
5T 5 3T 5 5 

5 

Liv Klein446
Genie's

9.325 8.975 9.0259.275 36.600
4 7 6 7 6 

6 

Dasha Crochet621
Harbor City

9.250 9.000 9.0009.200 36.450
7 6 8 8T 7 

7 

Mia Torres586
Angels

9.150 8.850 9.0009.100 36.100
9T 8 10 8T 8 

8 

Taraji Gaskin652
Balance 180

9.425 7.375 9.1509.350 35.300
2T 11 5 6 9 

9 

Emma Nevico139
CATS  Wellington

8.825 8.650 8.4259.225 35.125
12 9 7 11 10 

10 

Isabella Unger646
Stars and Stripes

9.200 8.525 8.4508.900 35.075
8 10 11 10 11 

11 

Alice Whittle171
United Flip Force

9.075 0.000 0.0000.000 9.075
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 gp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rinny Christopher243
Brown's Orbit 

9.475 9.325 9.5009.850 38.150
3 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Jennavieve Peltz251
Brown's Orbit 

9.350 9.600 9.2509.775 37.975
6 1 3 6 2 

2 

Callie Soares285
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.975 9.4009.850 37.625
5 9 1T 2* 3T

3T

Viktoria Sayre422
Top Contenders

9.600 9.375 9.4009.250 37.625
2 4 7 2* 3T

3T

Kayla Massary153
Stars Gymnastics

9.650 9.050 9.1759.275 37.150
1 7 5T 7 5 

5 

Grace Valdes526
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.450 9.3758.700 36.975
4 3 11 4 6 

6 

Izzie D'Alconzo471
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.075 9.475 8.9509.225 36.725
11 2 8 8 7 

7 

Blaire Bowles144
Stars Gymnastics

9.275 9.000 9.2759.150 36.700
8T 8 9 5 8 

8 

Ashlee Miller484
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.100 8.6259.350 36.175
10 6 4 11 9 

9 

Brooke Feo473
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.325 8.500 8.8009.275 35.900
7 11 5T 9 10 

10 

Sophia Meszaros355
Premier - FL

9.275 8.775 8.7758.900 35.725
8T 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 gp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelaide Reibling504
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.625 9.475 9.3759.550 38.025
1 2T 2T 1T 1 

1 

Ellie Vazquez114
FGTC

9.525 9.550 9.3009.550 37.925
2 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Claire Oh374
TAG USA

9.250 9.175 9.3759.900 37.700
5 5 1 1T 3 

3 

Madi Mackey108
FGTC

9.500 9.300 9.1259.375 37.300
3 4 5 5 4 

4 

Emma Corley201
ACE - Daytona

9.175 9.125 8.8509.225 36.375
6T 6 6 6 5 

5 

Elsie Hollington117
Sun Country - FL

9.175 9.475 8.5509.150 36.350
6T 2T 7 7 6T

6T

Delfina Bernachea551
Hollywood YMCA

9.325 8.750 9.2509.025 36.350
4 9 8 4 6T

6T

Kira Denham597
Victory GTC

8.650 8.475 8.4759.400 35.000
9 10 4 8 8 

8 

Reagan Scheer121
Sun Country - FL

8.700 8.900 8.3758.825 34.800
8 8 9 9 9 

9 

Kaylei Haber132
CATS  Wellington

8.450 8.925 8.1758.700 34.250
11 7 10 10 10 

10 

Emmie Cramer620
Harbor City

8.500 8.025 8.1258.375 33.025
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 gp6
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khale Dickey531
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.875 9.9259.950 39.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Brown528
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.750 9.6509.875 39.025
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Amelie Cannon494
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.700 9.700 9.5509.550 38.500
3 3 5 3 3 

3 

Sasha Butakova199
ACE - Daytona

9.525 9.150 9.2759.800 37.750
4 6 3 4 4 

4 

Kristen Bourne400
Top Contenders

9.200 9.375 9.1509.775 37.500
8 4 4 5 5 

5 

Summer Venable292
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.175 9.0009.350 36.675
9T 5 6 6 6 

6 

Scarlett Odmark607
Victory GTC

9.300 8.625 8.9009.325 36.150
5 7 7 7 7 

7 

Marley Brahim649
Balance 180

9.150 8.600 8.8259.300 35.875
9T 8T 8 9 8 

8 

Jennifer Stevens634
Harbor City

9.275 8.525 8.6259.100 35.525
6 10 10 10 9 

9 

Aida Cespedes644
Stars and Stripes

9.225 8.475 8.8758.450 35.025
7 11 11 8 10 

10 

Addison Frazier591
International Gold

9.025 8.600 8.1509.125 34.900
11 8T 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 gp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rotcelyn Caceres493
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.500 9.775 9.5509.650 38.475
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kalena Jovanovski536
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.075 9.2759.825 37.825
1 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Daphne Dauphas530
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.300 9.2009.725 37.750
2 2 2 6 3 

3 

Iyla Henkin410
Top Contenders

8.875 9.000 9.3759.450 36.700
11 4 5 2 4 

4 

Sophia Caputo378
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.425 8.200 9.2759.600 36.500
4T 10 4 3T 5 

5 

Ayla Borcea617
Harbor City

9.125 8.975 8.9509.150 36.200
8 5 7 8 6 

6 

Teagan Brown590
International Gold

9.250 8.450 9.0759.250 36.025
6 8 6 7 7 

7 

Emma Torres442
International Miami

9.025 8.825 9.2508.850 35.950
10 6 10 5 8 

8 

Danielle Gems105
FGTC

9.425 8.675 8.7509.025 35.875
4T 7 9 9 9 

9 

Brianna Lackey594
International Gold

9.225 7.600 8.5259.050 34.400
7 11 8 10 10 

10 

Brianna Ortiz456
360 Gymnastics FL

9.050 8.400 8.4508.475 34.375
9 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 gp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria McBride250
Brown's Orbit 

9.600 9.175 9.5759.825 38.175
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Payton Ty509
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.525 9.700 9.2509.525 38.000
2T 1 3 3 2 

2 

Lila Mendicino372
TAG USA

9.525 9.200 9.3509.600 37.675
2T 3 2 2 3 

3 

Caro Ibanez106
FGTC

9.350 9.275 9.1258.925 36.675
4 2 9T 4 4 

4 

Morada Newnam455
360 Gymnastics FL

9.050 9.175 8.8009.325 36.350
7 4T 4 7 5 

5 

Valeria Gamero615
Nova - FL

9.325 8.550 8.9509.225 36.050
5 10 5T 5T 6 

6 

Matti Patrick418
Top Contenders

8.950 9.125 8.9508.925 35.950
9 6 9T 5T 7 

7 

Darbi Balkom588
International Gold

9.200 8.600 8.6009.225 35.625
6 9 5T 10 8 

8 

Sydney-Ashlyn Casavant155
United Flip Force

9.025 8.825 8.7509.000 35.600
8 8 8 8 9 

9 

Elaine Thompson166
United Flip Force

8.800 9.025 8.6509.075 35.550
10 7 7 9 10 

10 

Emma Romaelle610
Victory GTC

8.650 8.050 7.9008.500 33.100
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 gp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Mendez436
International Miami

9.525 9.425 9.4759.825 38.250
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Layeliz Diaz Rivera430
International Miami

9.375 9.550 9.1259.725 37.775
4 1 2T 6 2 

2 

Briana Jackson203
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.325 9.3509.725 37.500
7T 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Alyssa McColgin371
TAG USA

9.450 9.225 9.1759.600 37.450
2T 4 4 5 4 

4 

Brinlee Cone156
United Flip Force

9.450 9.050 9.2509.125 36.875
2T 5 7 4 5 

5 

Bri Boza145
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 8.650 9.4259.175 36.550
5 9 6 2 6 

6 

Anna Crosby130
CATS  Wellington

8.950 8.700 8.7509.275 35.675
9 8 5 8 7 

7 

Giana Webb637
Harbor City

9.250 8.750 8.7758.575 35.350
6 7 10 7 8 

8 

Kayla Wright467
Volusia Academy

9.100 8.550 8.6508.900 35.200
7T 10 8 9 9 

9 

Taylor Gettig600
Victory GTC

8.650 8.800 8.4508.625 34.525
11 6 9 10 10 

10 

Maddy Morris595
International Gold

8.675 8.050 7.9258.425 33.075
10 11 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 FL USA Level 1/2 State
Meet Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/18/2018 10:49 AM

Women / 2 / L2 s5 gp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sianna Zorrilla154
Stars Gymnastics

9.725 9.250 9.4509.650 38.075
1 7 1 2 1 

1 

Nicole Edwards104
FGTC

9.500 9.700 9.5009.225 37.925
2T 1T 9 1 2 

2 

Kendra Schlabach490
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 9.700 9.1259.575 37.775
6T 1T 4 7T 3 

3 

Dayanny Kinsley Kinsley479
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 9.375 9.1259.550 37.550
2T 4 5 7T 4 

4 

Nour Aoun196
ACE - Daytona

9.225 9.425 9.2509.625 37.525
10 3 2 4 5 

5 

Pay Hart476
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 8.925 9.4009.600 37.300
6T 10 3 3 6 

6 

Cadence Cabana200
ACE - Daytona

9.425 9.350 9.2009.175 37.150
4T 5 10 5 7 

7 

Zaa Zaa Bryant148
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 9.175 9.1509.350 37.025
8T 8 8 6 8 

8 

Steffi Kurteva581
Angels

9.425 9.300 8.4509.400 36.575
4T 6 7 11 9 

9 

Makayla Mullins501
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.075 9.000 8.9509.425 36.450
11 9 6 9 10 

10 

Charlotte Hoffman622
Harbor City

9.350 8.575 8.8008.900 35.625
8T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 gp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Malkovich537
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.475 9.5009.875 38.550
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Mia O'Brien584
Angels

9.525 9.600 9.2759.475 37.875
3 1 6 4 2 

2 

May Tedder122
Sun Country - FL

9.150 9.000 9.5509.675 37.375
8 6 4 1 3 

3 

Cindy Saarts421
Top Contenders

8.650 9.500 9.1259.800 37.075
12 2 2 5 4T

4T

Jayden Gavish407
Top Contenders

9.350 8.950 9.3259.450 37.075
4T 7 7 3 4T

4T

Giselle Calderon306
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 9.025 9.0259.650 37.050
4T 5 5 8 6 

6 

Avaya Horschel623
Harbor City

9.350 9.325 8.8008.675 36.150
4T 4 11 11 7 

7 

Ana Gonzalez Rodriguez579
Angels

9.625 8.575 8.9258.725 35.850
2 10 10 9 8 

8 

Emmy Brown147
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 8.8509.275 35.675
10T 8 8 10 9 

9 

Avery Brown146
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 8.625 9.0508.950 35.650
9 9 9 7 10 

10 

Kayla Burkhardt529
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 7.925 9.0759.700 35.500
10T 12 3 6 11 

11 

Kelly Wentz294
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.150 8.5758.225 34.200
7 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2018 FL USA Level 1/2 State
Meet Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/18/2018 10:49 AM

Women / 2 / L2 s5 gp6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Wilson426
Top Contenders

9.400 9.625 9.4009.900 38.325
5T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Rosayma Ortega de Dios437
International Miami

9.400 9.375 9.5509.775 38.100
5T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Milana Piatek487
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 9.550 9.4259.350 37.550
9 2 7 3 3 

3 

Cayley Pearce419
Top Contenders

9.200 8.650 9.5259.750 37.125
10 8 3 2 4 

4 

Bri Farrington173
Rad Gymnastics

9.575 8.725 8.9509.650 36.900
1 7 4 9 5T

5T

Sofia Salazar449
Genie's

9.450 9.225 8.7509.475 36.900
2 4 5 11 5T

5T

Nadia Grimsley-Karahalios409
Top Contenders

9.100 9.150 9.2259.125 36.600
12 5 10 5 7 

7 

Karelix de Armas115
FGTC

9.425 8.850 9.0759.200 36.550
3T 6 8 6 8 

8 

Anna Pasznik118
Sun Country - FL

9.425 8.200 9.0509.425 36.100
3T 11 6 7T 9 

9 

Karys Boisson428
International Miami

9.125 8.550 9.0508.975 35.700
11 9 11 7T 10 

10 

Jadyn Rouleau464
Volusia Academy

9.300 8.500 8.9008.925 35.625
8 10 12 10 11 

11 

Leah Saunders441
International Miami

9.350 7.700 8.5509.150 34.750
7 12 9 12 12 

12 
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2018 FL USA Level 1/2 State
Team Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/18/2018 10:27 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 118.075 29.450 29.575 29.775 29.275
11 1 1

2 Tumblebees  Jupiter 1 115.925 28.950 29.325 29.025 28.625
34 2 6

3 Brown's Orbit 1 115.675 29.050 28.350 29.575 28.700
23 7 2

4 Rad Gymnastics 1 115.600 29.075 28.650 29.350 28.525
42 6 4

5 Top Contenders 1 115.125 28.575 28.750 29.475 28.325
68T 3 3

6 ACE - Daytona 1 114.450 28.825 28.325 29.150 28.150
7T6 8 5

7 Sarasota Gym Academy 1 114.350 28.425 28.725 28.750 28.450
511 4T 8

8 Angels 1 113.700 28.700 28.725 28.275 28.000
97 4T 10T

9 Orlando Metro 1 113.600 28.575 28.100 28.950 27.975
108T 10 7

10 Stars Gymnastics 1 112.750 28.850 27.475 28.275 28.150
7T5 13 10T

11 Premier - FL 1 112.525 28.450 28.050 28.300 27.725
1110 11 9

12 Hollywood YMCA 1 111.800 28.300 28.250 27.700 27.550
1213 9 13

13 Harbor City 1 111.250 28.375 27.675 27.825 27.375
1312 12 12
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2018 FL USA Level 1/2 State
Team Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/18/2018 11:42 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Miami 2 115.375 28.950 28.575 29.400 28.450
21 2 1

2 TumbleBees 2 114.975 28.450 28.925 28.950 28.650
13 1 2

3 Sun Country - FL 2 113.050 28.200 28.175 28.700 27.975
36 3 3

4 Orlando Gymnastics 2 112.375 28.825 27.475 28.350 27.725
42 5 5

5 Victory GTC 2 110.175 28.250 27.025 28.425 26.475
84T 6 4

6 United Flip Force 2 110.000 27.675 27.525 28.000 26.800
68 4 6

7 International Gold 2 109.275 28.250 26.050 27.925 27.050
54T 9 7

8 Champions Gym FL 2 108.750 28.050 26.725 27.325 26.650
77 7 9

9 CATS  Wellington 2 106.825 27.150 26.500 27.375 25.800
99 8 8
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2018 FL USA Level 1/2 State
Team Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/18/2018 10:28 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE Gymnastics FL  3 114.600 28.750 29.000 28.925 27.925
42 1 2

2 Gym Like This 3 114.125 28.325 28.125 29.225 28.450
15 3 1

3 FGTC 3 113.975 28.800 28.550 28.575 28.050
21 2 3

4 MGA   FL 3 112.225 28.650 27.400 28.175 28.000
33 4 4

5 Gymnastics Etc - FL 3 110.600 28.150 27.025 28.075 27.350
66 5 5T

6 Flight Gym Academy 3 109.800 27.700 26.950 27.775 27.375
58 6 8

7 Balance 180 3 108.525 28.375 25.450 28.075 26.625
74 9 5T

8 Southern Starz 3 108.100 27.875 26.475 27.850 25.900
97 8 7

9 360 Gymnastics FL 3 107.525 27.250 26.500 27.625 26.150
89 7 9
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2018 FL USA Level 1/2 State
Team Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/18/2018 10:28 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 4 114.825 28.425 28.625 29.225 28.550
11 1 2

2 TAG USA 4 113.925 28.350 28.125 29.275 28.175
22 2 1

3 Riptide 4 110.525 28.050 27.725 27.750 27.000
36 3 3

4 TNT Jacksonville 4 108.500 28.100 27.275 26.950 26.175
74 4 6

5 Volusia Academy 4 108.150 28.200 26.175 27.275 26.500
53 7 4

6 Sunny Gymnastics 4 107.925 28.075 26.725 26.575 26.550
45 5 8

7 Balcony 4 107.225 27.175 26.600 27.150 26.300
69 6 5

8 EVO Gymnastics 4 105.825 27.750 26.025 26.925 25.125
97 8 7

9 Stars and Stripes 4 104.600 27.550 25.250 26.100 25.700
88 9 9
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